GST NO:

M/s. 

Tilak Ward, Yawale Chouk, 

At. Po. Chimur. Dist -Chandrapur -442903

GST%

1.00KURTI PANT SET  1050.30 1167.00  10 5 1

1.000KURTI PANT SET  1215.90 1351.00  10 5 2

1.00MAGALSUTRA  30.00 30.00 0 3

3.00

Remark :

0.00

Total: `  2296.20

`Net Amount: RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

For SHREERAM COLLECTION

Authorised Signatory

2296.00

No Exchange No Return

1) No guarantee for Colours. Zari or 

thread. 

2) No guarantee for  Imitation Jewellery.

3) Once goods sold will not be taken back.

Subject to Chimur Jurisdiction.